
5A MALE 220.0 RESULTS

5A Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aaron Woods Pittsburg 218.2 340.0 0

2 DRAKE McCALL Washburn Rural 215.0 335.0 0

3 Ben Warner Valley Center Hornets 208.8 280.0 0

4 Tyler Haskell Goddard High School 219.8 280.0 0

5 Caden Crawford Lansing Lions 206.8 270.0 0

6 Marquel Hudson LV Pioneers 204.8 255.0 0

7 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 200.4 250.0 0

8 Israel	 Barraza Olathe West Owls 219.2 250.0 0

9 Brock Duckworth Bonner Springs High School 211.4 245.0 0

10 Liam Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 216.0 245.0 0

11 Jack	 Krzykowski Olathe West Owls 210.4 240.0 0

12 HUNTER McVEY Washburn Rural 199.6 235.0 0

13 George  Traglia Kapaun Mt. Carmel 216.0 235.0 0

14 Trevor	 Vinzant Olathe West Owls 203.8 225.0 0

15 Daniel	 Moore Olathe West Owls 211.4 225.0 0

16 ALEX STEWART Basehor Linwood 215.8 225.0 0

17 Wyatt	 Sharpe Olathe West Owls 217.2 225.0 0

18 Dane	 Hutchins Olathe West Owls 200.8 215.0 0

19 Tyson Wachter Basehor Linwood 212.2 215.0 0

20 Alex Dandy Olathe West Owls 217.0 200.0 0

21 Cale Farrington Pittsburg 208.4 195.0 0

22 Thomas	 Clark Olathe West Owls 208.8 170.0 0

23 Christopher Raye Lansing Lions 205.8 150.0 0

24 AIDAN INGRAM Basehor Linwood 203.0 0 0



5A Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyler Haskell Goddard High School 219.8 510.0 0

2 Israel	 Barraza Olathe West Owls 219.2 500.0 0

3 Ben Warner Valley Center Hornets 208.8 475.0 0

4 Aaron Woods Pittsburg 218.2 475.0 0

5 Jack	 Krzykowski Olathe West Owls 210.4 460.0 0

6 Wyatt	 Sharpe Olathe West Owls 217.2 430.0 0

7 DRAKE McCALL Washburn Rural 215.0 415.0 0

8 Dane	 Hutchins Olathe West Owls 200.8 405.0 0

9 Marquel Hudson LV Pioneers 204.8 405.0 0

10 ALEX STEWART Basehor Linwood 215.8 405.0 0

11 Trevor	 Vinzant Olathe West Owls 203.8 395.0 0

12 Tyson Wachter Basehor Linwood 212.2 380.0 0

13 AIDAN INGRAM Basehor Linwood 203.0 375.0 0

14 Daniel	 Moore Olathe West Owls 211.4 365.0 0

15 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 200.4 360.0 0

16 Liam Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 216.0 360.0 0

17 Cale Farrington Pittsburg 208.4 345.0 0

18 Alex Dandy Olathe West Owls 217.0 335.0 0

19 Thomas	 Clark Olathe West Owls 208.8 285.0 0

20 Brock Duckworth Bonner Springs High School 211.4 285.0 0

21 Christopher Raye Lansing Lions 205.8 240.0 0

22 HUNTER McVEY Washburn Rural 199.6 0 0

23 Caden Crawford Lansing Lions 206.8 0 0

24 George  Traglia Kapaun Mt. Carmel 216.0 0 0

5A Male 220.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Wyatt	 Sharpe Olathe West Owls 217.2 330.0 0

2 DRAKE McCALL Washburn Rural 215.0 315.0 0

3 Aaron Woods Pittsburg 218.2 315.0 0

4 Jack	 Krzykowski Olathe West Owls 210.4 300.0 0

5 HUNTER McVEY Washburn Rural 199.6 275.0 0

6 AIDAN INGRAM Basehor Linwood 203.0 275.0 0

7 Liam Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 216.0 275.0 0

8 Ben Warner Valley Center Hornets 208.8 270.0 0

9 Dane	 Hutchins Olathe West Owls 200.8 265.0 0

10 Tyler Haskell Goddard High School 219.8 265.0 0

11 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 200.4 250.0 0

12 Trevor	 Vinzant Olathe West Owls 203.8 250.0 0

13 Caden Crawford Lansing Lions 206.8 245.0 0

14 Alex Dandy Olathe West Owls 217.0 240.0 0

15 Cale Farrington Pittsburg 208.4 235.0 0

16 Daniel	 Moore Olathe West Owls 211.4 235.0 0

17 Tyson Wachter Basehor Linwood 212.2 235.0 0

18 ALEX STEWART Basehor Linwood 215.8 235.0 0

19 Marquel Hudson LV Pioneers 204.8 215.0 0

20 Israel	 Barraza Olathe West Owls 219.2 215.0 0

21 George  Traglia Kapaun Mt. Carmel 216.0 205.0 0

22 Thomas	 Clark Olathe West Owls 208.8 165.0 0

23 Christopher Raye Lansing Lions 205.8 150.0 0

24 Brock Duckworth Bonner Springs High School 211.4 0 0

5A Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aaron Woods Pittsburg 218.2 1130.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 DRAKE McCALL Washburn Rural 215.0 1065.0 8

3 Tyler Haskell Goddard High School 219.8 1055.0 6

4 Ben Warner Valley Center Hornets 208.8 1025.0 4

5 Jack	 Krzykowski Olathe West Owls 210.4 1000.0 2

6 Wyatt	 Sharpe Olathe West Owls 217.2 985.0 1

7 Israel	 Barraza Olathe West Owls 219.2 965.0 0

8 Dane	 Hutchins Olathe West Owls 200.8 885.0 0

9 Liam Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 216.0 880.0 0

10 Marquel Hudson LV Pioneers 204.8 875.0 0

11 Trevor	 Vinzant Olathe West Owls 203.8 870.0 0

12 ALEX STEWART Basehor Linwood 215.8 865.0 0

13 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 200.4 860.0 0

14 Tyson Wachter Basehor Linwood 212.2 830.0 0

15 Daniel	 Moore Olathe West Owls 211.4 825.0 0

16 Cale Farrington Pittsburg 208.4 775.0 0

17 Alex Dandy Olathe West Owls 217.0 775.0 0

18 AIDAN INGRAM Basehor Linwood 203.0 650.0 0

19 Thomas	 Clark Olathe West Owls 208.8 620.0 0

20 Christopher Raye Lansing Lions 205.8 540.0 0

21 Brock Duckworth Bonner Springs High School 211.4 530.0 0

22 Caden Crawford Lansing Lions 206.8 515.0 0

23 HUNTER McVEY Washburn Rural 199.6 510.0 0

24 George  Traglia Kapaun Mt. Carmel 216.0 440.0 0


